
2024年江苏师范大学物理与电子工程学院
理论物理专业（全日制）

硕士研究生复试成绩公示

	考生编号
	专业综合能力考核成绩
	外语能力

考核成绩
	复试总成绩
	备  注

	100274218160048
	174.40
	17.80
	192.20
	

	102854210011170
	173.00
	18.20
	191.20
	

	104764000210103
	121.60
	13.00
	134.60
	

	105114012211819
	165.00
	16.60
	181.60
	

	101414220507232
	153.80
	14.60
	168.40
	

	105334347209986
	146.40
	15.20
	161.60
	

	102904211800768
	149.20
	16.80
	166.00
	

	104874000136084
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